+ L
A
G
E
R
M
A
S
C
H
IN
E
N
.D
E
 +
+ L
A
G
E
R
M
A
S
C
H
IN
E
N
.D
E
 +
UNION
BFP 130/6
Stock no. :1077-V0130
MACHINE-DATA
Machinetype  :
Make  : UNION
Type  : BFP 130/6
Year  :
Control type  :
Control  :
Storage location  :
Origin  : DDR
Delivery time  : sofort
Quotation  : ex works
Price  : on request
TECHNICAL DATA
spindle diameter 130 mm
x-travel 3500 mm
y-travel 2000 mm
w-axis 900 mm
taper ISO 50
total power requirement 18,5 kW
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
VIDEO-LINKS
WEB-LINK
Technical specifications according to manufacturer´s information / documentation
Markus Hirsch GmbH  Page: 1/2
Hüttenstrasse 1 · 46284 Dorsten  Fon: +49 2362 95035 12 · liersch@hirsch-maschinen.de
/var/www/vhosts/lagermaschinen.com/httpdocs/machinedocs/1077/1077-V0130-26022018132340445.jpg
+ L
A
G
E
R
M
A
S
C
H
IN
E
N
.D
E
 +
+ L
A
G
E
R
M
A
S
C
H
IN
E
N
.D
E
 +
UNION
BFP 130/6
Stock no. :1077-V0130
MACHINE PICTURES
Technical specifications according to manufacturer´s information / documentation
Markus Hirsch GmbH  Page: 2/2
Hüttenstrasse 1 · 46284 Dorsten  Fon: +49 2362 95035 12 · liersch@hirsch-maschinen.de
/var/www/vhosts/lagermaschinen.com/httpdocs/machinedocs/1077/1077-V0130-26022018132340445.jpg
/var/www/vhosts/lagermaschinen.com/httpdocs/machinedocs/1077/1077-V0130-26022018132350555.jpg